Description
The Compact Electronic Gain Control (EGC) Mini Amplifier Model
93230 combines powerful performance with ease of use to meet
the growing demands from operators for advanced products. It
provides advanced features and benefits to help operators reduce
operating costs by streamlining amplifier deployment and
configuration and is especially well suited for network upgrades
due to increased reverse gain.

7. A DC voltage supply is possible, 35 - 90 V DC
8. - 55 dB, 5 – 15 MHz
Ordering Information
Un-configured Amplifier Part Number
Compact EGC Mini Amplifier, 862 MHz, 28/38 dB gain version, 115 V mains powered A93230.10138
Compact EGC Mini Amplifier, 862 MHz, 28/38 dB gain version, 230 V mains powered A93230.10238
Compact EGC Mini Amplifier, 862 MHz, 28/38 dB gain version, 24-65 V coax line powered A93230.10338
Compact EGC Mini Amplifier, 862 MHz, 28/38 dB gain version, 35-90 V coax line powered A93230.10938
Configured Amplifier
Compact EGC Mini Amplifier, 862 MHz, 28/38 dB gain version, 230 V mains powered, configured
for 65 MHz reverse
A93230.1023865